
2021 ACEL Boys’ Volleyball  Schedule
Teams

CHA Northeast Flame—Monroe
Shreveport Homeschool Sports Force—Shreveport

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles
The Christian Academy Crusaders—Addis

August 20, Friday
Shreveport @ SWLA

CHA @ TCAL

August 10, Tuesday
Shreveport @ CHA

August 13, Friday
TCAL @ Shreveport

CHA @ SWLA

August 27, Friday
TCAL @ SWLA

September 14, Tuesday
CHA @ Shreveport

September 17, Friday
SWLA @ CHA

Shreveport @ TCAL

September 24, Friday
TCAL @ CHA

SWLA @ Shreveport

October 1, Friday
SWLA @ TCAL



All Games must be completed by October 15
Volleyball All-State Voting 

Saturday, October 23rd
(via Zoom) 

Playoffs
Week of October 18

Top 4 teams by regular season power points advance to playoffs with highest seeds 
hosting semi-final games.  

ACEL State Volleyball Tournament in Alexandria
Friday, October 29
Varsity Girls’ Semifinals 

Saturday, October 30
JVG, Varsity Girls’ and Varsity Boys’ State Championship

A T H L E T I C S


